NTCALUG03A / LUG39A Mini Lug Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 24-Jun-2019 1 Document Number: 29114
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Thermistors, Mini Lug Sensors
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS AVAILABLE

3D Models Design Tools Models
Available
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
()
R25-
TOL.
(± %)
B25/8
5
(K)
B25/85
-
TOL.
(± %)
DESCRIPTION
SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER
UL
RECOGNIZED
(Y / N)
with
RoHS exemption (1)
without
RoHS exemption (1)
10 000 2 3984 0.5 NTC Mini Lug M2 10K 2 % 3984 K 0.5 % NTCALUG03A103G NTCALUG03A103GA Y
10 000 2 3984 0.5 NTC Mini Lug M3 10K 2 % 3984 K 0.5 % NTCALUG39A103G NTCALUG39A103GA Y
10 000 2 3984 0.5 NTC Mini Lug M2 10K 2 % 3984 K 0.5 %
with connector NTCALUG03A103GC NTCALUG03A103GCA N
10 000 2 3984 0.5 NTC Mini Lug M3 10K 2 % 3984 K 0.5 %
with connector NTCALUG39A103GC NTCALUG39A103GCA N
10 000 3 3984 0.5 NTC Mini Lug M2 10K 3 % 3984 K 0.5 % NTCALUG03A103H NTCALUG03A103HA Y
10 000 3 3984 0.5 NTC Mini Lug M2 10K 3 % 3984 K 0.5 %
with connector NTCALUG03A103HC NTCALUG03A103HCA N
12 000 3 3740 1.5 NTC Mini Lug M2 12K 3 % NTCALUG03A123H NTCALUG03A123HA N
12 000 3 3740 1.5  NTC Mini Lug M2 12K 3 %
with connector NTCALUG03A123HC NTCALUG03A123HCA N
47 000 3 3740 1.5 NTC Mini Lug M2 47K 3 % NTCALUG03A473H NTCALUG03A473HA N
47 000 3 3740 1.5 NTC Mini Lug M2 47 kΩ 3 %
with connector NTCALUG03A473HC NTCALUG03A473HCA N
NTCALUG03A / LUG39A Mini Lug Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 24-Jun-2019 2 Document Number: 29114
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT